Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "FRAME AND COMPONENTS" BRP RAVE RE 600

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

30L0826b



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FRAME AND COMPONENTS" BRP RAVE RE 600
[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 605253944 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 19 gHen Support 1
2 40810 CpOK mocTaBKH ot 25 mHed flc=1§EW -KOLOR M8X20 DIN912 |,
3 33201 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel Elastic flanged nut M8 4
4 518317504 Cpok nocTaBKH OT 25 fHel EIA{gEECT.CABLE *PROTECT - 1
5 40381 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 nHel Allen screw M6x20 4
6 20117 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 3 IHEH Xﬁg%%%gﬁlfllo%gg LACK 4
7 -XXX- Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 fHS Rod ass'y 8
8 33011 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 19 gHen Nut elastic M8 18
9 605255138 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei Handle support 1
10 40868 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 19 mHen Screw 2
11 605354892 CpoK mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Bracket 1
12 605636005 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 gHen Rivet 1
13 40905 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei Plastofas-screw M6 x 16 1
14 605354885 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 gHen 1
15 40030 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 35 JHEH Screw M6x20 2
16 33200 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHei Elastig flanged nut M6 2
17 20009 CpoK mocTaBku OT 19 gHen IlTait6a 1
18 605354045 Cpok mocTaBKH oT 19 mHei Side bar 2
19 605353934 CpoK mocTaBk# OT 19 mHen L.H. Support 1
19 605353933 CpoK mocTaBku OT 19 mHen R.H. Support 1
20 605353556 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 gHen R.H. Bracket 1
20 605353555 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 gHein L.H. Bracket 1
21 36108 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 MHE ﬁIZEgPSCgE)EL 4.8X8 ZN BRIGHT | 4
22 605253893 Cpok nocTaBku OT 19 mHen Front cross member 1
23 605454020 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 19 gHen Support plate 1
24 605636005 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 19 mHen Rivet 1
25 605253894 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 19 mHen Front support 1
26 40037 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 35 JHEH Screw M8x25 4
27 605253892 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 19 gHen Front support 1
28 605254414 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHei Subframe 1
29 40058 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHelt Locking screw M8x20 4
30 20010 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 19 mHen TInactuHa 3aMKa 8
31 605636005 CpoK mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Rivet 1
32 40810 Cpok mocTaBkH o1 25 AHeii (g W KOLORMEX20DIN9L2 |
33 518323532 Cpok 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fHel 18\?; P SILENC ADM*SUP-INTAKE 1
34 36086 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Rivet nut M6 1
35 518322726 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHEN é’{}'l;é{%H};EE(i?RDCO*BRKT 1




36 36083 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 mHen Rivet 1
37 605451470 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe Bracket, fuel pump 1
38 40123 CpoK mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Screw M8 x 70 2
39 40008 CpOK ITOCTaBK# OT 35 JHEU Screw M8x45 6
40 40327 CpoK ToCTaBKH OT 35 mHEH Self tapping screw M6 4
41 40336 CpoK IOoCTaBKH OT 25 OHeU IiII]\Eé((SC. M8 X 20 BM73 M8 8 2
42 605640008 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHet Screw M8 x 20 6
43 33000 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHel Elastic flanged nut M8 2
44 20004 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHet Washer 2
45 40386 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHet Screw M8 x 30 2
46 33201 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 gHel Elastic flanged nut M8 4
47 40037 Cpok 1mocTaBku oT 35 mHeH Screw M8x25 4
48 605452373 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHent Washer 2
49 518321954 CpoK noCcTaBKH OT 25 fHeH PANEL-FASTENER 1
50 20010 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHent IInactuHa 3aMKa 2




